ILB-1206
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34023
Revision 15-Jan-03
86
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com
Multilayer Ferrite Beads

[4.4] [1.4] [2.2] [1.1]
I L B 1 2 0 6 R K 1 9 0 V
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES (INTERNAL)
PRODUCT FAMILY SIZE
See the end of this data book for conversion tables
IMPEDANCE
     VALUE
PACKAGE
   CODE
TOL.
87
ILB-1206
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34023
Revision 15-Jan-03
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com
TYPICAL CURVES - FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS OF Z, X AND R
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS in inches [millimeters]
A0 0.071 ± 0.008 [1.8 ± 0.2] P2 0.079 ± .002 [2.00 ± 0.05]
B0 0.14 ± .006 [3.45 ± 0.15] W 0.327 Max. [8.3 Max.]
D0 0.059 + .005/- 0.000 [1.5 + 0.127] T 0.009 ± .002 [0.2 ± 0.05]
D1 0.039 Min. [1.0 Min.] A 7.000 ± .079 [178 ± 2.0]
E1 0.069 ± .004 [1.75 ± 0.1] N 2.500 [63.5]
F 0.138 ± .002 [3.50 ± 0.05] C 0.512 ± .020 [13.00 + 0.50]
K0 0.049 ± .002 [1.24 ± 0.05] W1 0.315 + 0.059/- 0.00 [8.00 + 1.50]
P0 0.157 ± .004 [4.00 ± 0.1] T1 0.079 ± .002 [2.00 ± 0.05]
P1 0.157 ± .004 [4.00 ± 0.1]
Empty Trailer Components Empty Tape Cover Tape Leader
Unreel
Direction
160mm Minimum
390mm Minimum160mm Minimum
ØA
W1
T1
ØC ØN
P2
P0
B0
ØD1
A0
P1
ØD0
E1 F W
T
K0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
1 10 100 1000 10000
Z
X
R
ILB-1206 19Ω
FREQUENCY (MHz)
IM